
Expert list for AMAP deliveries for the Arctic Council ministerial meeting  

Arctic Ocean Acidification Assessment 

Assessment lead, chemistry and geo-chemistry: Richard Bellerby, Norwegian Institute for Water 

Research (NIVA); email: Richard.Bellerby@niva.no, phone: +47 90899256 

Biological responses: Laura Falkenberg (email: laura.falkenberg@outlook.com) 

Cases: 

- Urchin harvesting and kelp regrowth in northern Norway under ocean acidification and 

warming: Phil Wallhead, Norwegian Institute for Water Research (NIVA) (email: 

philip.wallhead@niva.no) and Wenting Chen, Norwegian Institute for Water Research (NIVA) 

(email: wenting.chen@niva.no) 

- Ocean services for the Barents Sea – socio-economic effects of ocean warming and acidification 

on the Northeast Arctic cod fishery: Martin C. Hänsel, Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact 

Research, Germany; email: haensel@pik-potsdam.de 

- The Greenland shrimp (Pandalus borealis) fishery: Brooks A. Kaiser, University of Southern 

Denmark (email: baka@sam.sdu.dk) and Kumiko Azetsu-Scott, Fisheries and Oceans, Canada 

(email: kumiko.azetsu-scott@dfo-mpo.gc.ca) 

- Ocean acidification risk assessment for Alaska’s fishery sector: Jeremy Mathis, The National 

Academies of Sciences, Engineering and Sciences (email: jmathis@nas.edu, phone +1 202 334 

3394) 

- Changing ocean impacts on the key forage fish species Arctic cod in the Western Canadian Arctic 

- Linking climate model projections to subsistence fisheries: Nadja S. Steiner, Fisheries and 

Oceans, Canada (email: nadja.steiner@canada.ca) 

 

Biological Effects of Contaminants on Arctic Wildlife & Fish 

Robert Letcher (Environment and Climate Change, Canada); e-mail:  robert.letcher@canada.ca; phone 

(work): +1 613 998 6696 

Rune Dietz (Aarhus University, Denmark); e-mail:  rdi@bios.au.dk; phone (mobile): +45 21 25 40 35 

 

Arctic Climate Change 

John Walsh (International Arctic Research Center University of Alaska, USA); email: jewalsh@alaska.edu, 

phone: +1 907 474 2677 

Jim Overland (NOAA/Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory, Seattle, WA, USA); email: 

james.e.overland@noaa.gov, phone: +1 206 526 6795 

Jason Box (Geological Survey of Denmark and Greenland, Copenhagen, Denmark); email: jeb@geus.dk, 

phone: +45 60 12 41 57. 
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